
UGA Water Analysis Report
Soil, Plant, and Water Laboratory

russ@rainharvest.com
770-889-2533

Client Information
Jackson, Russell
5190-D Performance Drive
Cumming, GA  30040
Type:   Household/irrigation

Lab Information
  Completed:  Sep 3, 2009
  Printed:        Sep 3, 2009

County Information
  Forsyth County
  101 E. Maple Street
  Cumming, GA  30040
  phone: 770-887-2418
  e-mail: uge1117@uga.edu

Results
Lab

Sample

Hardness 

pH 

Al (ppm)

B (ppm)

Ca (ppm)

Cd (ppm)

Cl (ppm)

Cr (ppm)

Cu (ppm)

F (ppm)

Fe (ppm)

K (ppm)

Mg (ppm)

Mn (ppm)

Mo (ppm)

Na (ppm)

Ni (ppm)

NO3-N (ppm)

P (ppm)

PO4 (ppm)

Si (ppm)

SO4 (ppm)

Zn (ppm)

1173

1

0.7300   

    7.80   

<0.025   

<0.01   

0.2935   

<0.005   

0.5700   

<0.005   

<0.005   

0.0300   

0.0110   

<0.2   

<0.015   

<0.005   

<0.005   

2.823   

<0.01   

<0.02   

<0.06   

<0.05   

0.2695   

1.410   

0.0346   


