UGA Water Analysis Report Soil, Plant, and Water Laboratory

russ@rainharvest.com Lab Information **Client Information** County Information 770-889-2533 Completed: Sep 3, 2009 **Forsyth County** Jackson, Russell Printed: Sep 3, 2009 5190-D Performance Drive 101 E. Maple Street Cumming, GA 30040 Cumming, GA 30040 Type: Household/irrigation phone: 770-887-2418 e-mail: uge1117@uga.edu

Results

Lab		1173
Sample		1
Hardness		0.7300
pH		7.80
Al	(ppm)	<0.025
В	(ppm)	<0.01
Ca	(ppm)	0.2935
Cd	(ppm)	<0.005
Cl	(ppm)	0.5700
Cr	(ppm)	<0.005
Cu	(ppm)	<0.005
F	(ppm)	0.0300
Fe	(ppm)	0.0110
K	(ppm)	<0.2
Mg	(ppm)	<0.015
Mn	(ppm)	<0.005
Мо	(ppm)	<0.005
Na	(ppm)	2.823
Ni	(ppm)	<0.01
NO ₃ -N	(ppm)	<0.02
Р	(ppm)	<0.06
PO ₄	(ppm)	<0.05
Si	(ppm)	0.2695
SO ₄	(ppm)	1.410
Zn	(ppm)	0.0346